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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brecksville * 147.875 37.400 36.325 37.000 37.150
21 2 2

361 Gianna Ravagnani 9.575 9.000 9.475
355 Emily Gromek 9.400
362 Olivia Vasile 9.250 9.200
360 Abby Pignatiello 9.175 9.075 9.500
354 Avery Butler 9.125 8.9009.025
363 Jeanne Winzen 9.125
358 Rachel Kirin 9.4259.275
357 Rachel Kelly 9.350

2 Magnificat * 147.825 36.650 37.000 37.350 36.825
34 1 1

349 Keira Leneghan 9.650 9.525 9.4759.475
348 Molly Francis 9.425 9.500 9.4509.425
353 McKenna Purtilo 8.825 9.0259.250
345 Chloe Bibbo 8.750 9.025
352 Briana Papushak 8.950 8.8759.200

3 Olentangy Berlin * 145.550 36.950 35.500 35.800 37.300
12 7 6

308 Tayten Swain 9.650 8.650 9.6758.775
304 Tiana Estrada 9.375 9.250 9.0759.050
306 Kylie Hedrick 9.075 9.075
301 Isabella Borgstrom 8.850 8.900
302 Kalyn Davis 8.925 9.200
303 Alexandra Downing 8.675 9.350

4 Berea-Midpark * 145.225 36.875 36.250 36.475 35.625
63 3 3

334 Kenzie Lewis 9.450 9.350 8.775
337 Josie Swartz 9.225 9.350 9.0759.075
331 Maiya Agnew 9.125 8.850 8.925
333 Finley Devins 9.075 9.050
338 Sarah VanDress 8.700 8.7259.350
335 An Nguyen 9.125

5 Strongsville * 143.500 36.075 35.750 35.950 35.725
55 6 5

383 Ava Ketterer 9.150 8.450 8.725
389 Gianna Upchurch 9.125 9.425 9.1758.850
381 Emma Hahn 8.950 9.300 9.0508.750
385 Sam Mauger 8.850
387 Lauren Pozsonyi 8.575 8.7759.050
388 Sophia Rinas 9.300
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6 Brunswick * 142.150 34.825 35.850 36.125 35.350
99 4T 4

369 Brianna Sivy 9.325 9.425 9.5009.100
367 Aubrey Mueller 8.925 8.900 8.6008.775
366 Delaney McKelvy 8.350 8.900 8.975
364 Madison Dempsey 8.225 8.6009.275
371 Ella Vozar 8.625
365 Avery Digiando 8.650

7 Medina Gymnastics Ac * 140.575 35.000 35.850 33.800 35.925
47T 4T 8

343 Kendall Perfect 9.125 9.375 9.0758.025
340 Hailey Hofmann 8.950 8.650 8.5008.700
341 Madison Lee 8.825 8.850 9.3008.300
344 Anna Schork 8.100 8.975 9.0508.775

8 Olentangy * 140.450 35.000 35.050 35.025 35.375
87T 8 7

325 Aubree Norbuta 9.075 9.150 8.8758.850
324 Ava Kline 8.750 8.750 8.650
322 Paige Chen 8.650 8.200 9.050
329 Madelyn Vallance 8.525
327 Audrey Sprouse 8.950 9.1508.600
323 Morgan Harrah 8.925
326 Kaitlynn Prindle 8.300

9 Perrysburg * 136.200 35.175 33.525 33.200 34.300
116 9 10

316 Ava Kincaid 9.525 9.025 8.9508.725
311 Elyza Byrd 9.125 8.450 8.225
319 Janie Snyder 8.450 8.7758.200
318 Kylee Ruiz 8.075
321 Sydney Wolfinger 8.075
310 Camryn Butler 7.975
317 Abbi Lee 8.3508.175
315 Kenna Hire 8.100
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10 Centerville * 134.225 32.475 33.400 32.875 35.475
712 10 11

397 Paige Rose 8.600 8.325 8.8258.175
390 Bryn Conde 8.000
392 Bella Ferrazza 7.950
400 Kaila Weller 7.925 8.525 9.1258.300
398 Sarah Sanders 8.300
396 Ellie Powderly 8.250
399 Layna Seymour 8.200
391 Kate Drabenstott 8.200
393 Abby Latham 8.800
394 Ann Lehmann 8.725

11 Anthony Wayne * 133.650 32.800 32.600 33.750 34.500
1011 11 9

374 Brooke Miller 9.175 8.450 9.3008.175
377 Brylee Schermerhorn 8.000 8.175 8.575
373 Mckenna Hanneman 7.925 7.950 8.675
375 Ilana Miller 7.700
372 Josie Fuerstenau 8.025 8.100
376 Addison Potkanowicz 8.5258.500
379 Kenzie Sprenger 8.400

12 Troy * 129.800 33.425 31.000 31.900 33.475
1210 12 12

405 Kylee Snider 8.800 7.875 8.6008.350
402 Kylie Buechter 8.650 7.900 8.4008.550
403 Amara Pappas 8.075 7.500 7.8007.700
404 Simone Scribner 7.900 7.725 8.6757.300
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